
SNG asd 15 miglia in solitario 05/07/2015

ARRIVI IN ASSOLUTO: classifica provvisoria

1 ITA 15373 IAIAI Queirolo Marcello LNI Monf 1122 croc

2 ITA 14689 RENOIR Pellegrini Mario Comp.d.vento 1199 croc

3 5460 UP2U Nave Gianluca SVBG 999 croc

4 ITA 3264 ASTEROPE II Cibibin Massimo STV 999 croc

5 4382 OINJA Antollovich Roberto SNLaguna 1068 croc

6 ITA 14729 ARGENTOVIVO Gustin Dario S89 875 croc

7 ITA 777 ODA LISCA Clavarino Andrea Pol.S.Marco 770 regata

8 ITA 16851 KIMEZUKA Godini Giuliano STV 930 croc

9 ITA 12693 MORGANA Anselmi Maurizio SNG 1022 croc

10 ITA 15844 FURKOLKJAAF Polo Massimo CVAM 912 croc

11 12931 AURASILENTAE Cicin Riccardo SNLaguna 1067 croc

12 ITA 12918 ZIZA Pascolini Roberto SN Laguna 998 croc

13 134 T TEYMA Fontanelli Paolo SN Tavoloni 1070 croc

14 ITA 12390 SELVE Tomsic PaoloTomsic Franco SNG 940 croc

15 ITA 16764 AIRONE Sgroi Antonino SNL 950 croc

16 3411 MILU' Giannini Ferruccio LNI Grado 940 croc

17 TRS 001 ESCO MATTO Babich Christian LNI Ts 830 regata

18 ITA 16861 RAPTOR Masoli Antonio SVBG 914 croc

19 13872 TAKE TWO Mamolo Umberto YCA 948 croc

20 EUR 36008 COLUMBIA Camerotto Natale DNS 1099 regata

21 ITA 8723 OLYMPIA Sistiani Franco SNG 998 croc

22 ITA 046 GUFO Nobile Roberto asd Sist.89 860 UFO

23 USA G 999 J ONE MILLIGOR Simeoni Lorenzo SNLaguna 1219 regata

24 SLO 367 IGRACA Baschiera Massimo STSM 770 regata

25 ITA 580 SPITZ Cernaz Miro SVBG 940 croc

26 5101 ZOGATOLO Marsi Fulvio CDVM 870 croc

27 ITA 8284 MAAT KA RA Rovelli PAOLO Pol.S.Marco 600 croc

28 ITA 648 POLVERE DI STELLE Velasco Giorgio CDVM 844 croc

29 2380 DAYBYDAY Petronio GiorgioGrassato Monica SNG 970 croc

30 2410 SAVA Bortolamasi Stefano asd Sist.89 670 croc

31 1112 MARIO Jagodic Walter SVBG 600 METEOR

32 ITA 596 DIABOLIK De Monte FedericoBrescacin Mauro SNG 600 METEOR

33 ITA 4663 AZZURRA Miliz Tomaz YC CUPA 660 regata

34 ITA 7701 MEZAMUJA Ferraro Antonino CDVM 767 regata

35 ITA 720 SCHIZZO Puzzi Sara SVOC 600 METEOR

36 ITA 461 ANTARES Pagnani Paolo TREVISO S.C. 600 METEOR

37 5801 PIACERE IMMENSO Piola Pierpaolo SNG 999 croc

38 ITA 7780 AMMUINA Scoppa Raffaele SNG 916 croc

39 3247 YOGHI Lorenzi Lucia CDVM 761 croc

40 ITA 25265 FINE DEL MONDO Carciotti Fulvia asd Sist.89 751 regata

41 ITA 1744 SILVA Stiglic Egidio SNG 890 croc

42 ITA 688 LET'S GO Lezzi Roberto TREVISO S.C. 600 METEOR

43 ITA 389 PRIMULAROSSA Collodel Marco SNPJ 732 croc

44 2436 GIULIA Dudine Nerio SNG 940 croc

45 ITA 12455 CAVALLO PAZZO Primossi Mauro STV 750 croc

46 7958 TERGESTE 20 Bellotto Sergio asd Sist.89 760 croc

47 4255 ELENA Morelli Gabriella STV 695 croc

48 4217 MAU III Detoni Valter SVBG 909 croc



DNF 237 CHUPA Bembo Giordano STSM 815 croc

DNF ITA 239 PAXOS Tugliach Mario SNG 770 croc

OCS ITA 454 BRIGANTE TRIBURZI Feri Francesco DNS 730 croc

DNF 1009 ISSIMA Causo Nicola Amici d.mare 1010 croc

DNF ITA 1895 GIGLIO ROSSO Coslovich LorenzoCoslovich Claudio SNLaguna 940 croc

DNF ITA 5716 MARIPOSA Perucchini Pietro SNG 930 croc

DNF 10561 LA ISLA Ferluga Enrico STV 1050 croc

DNF ITA 13228 BARRAONDA Ferluga FrancoProvvedani Lucio STV 1200 regata

DNF ITA 14626 NEMBO SPEED Fornasaro YCA 1050 croc

DNS ITA 14739 BRIGHELLA Scarpa GermanoTavasani Gabriella SCA Grado 1650 croc

SNG asd 15 miglia in solitario 05/07/2015

ARRIVI PER CATEGORIA : classifica provvisoria

1 ITA 15373 IAIAI Queirolo Marcello LNI Monf 1122 croc

2 ITA 14689 RENOIR Pellegrini Mario Comp.d.vento 1199 croc

3 4382 OINJA Antollovich Roberto SNLaguna 1068 croc

4 12931 AURASILENTAE Cicin Riccardo SNLaguna 1067 croc

5 134 T TEYMA Fontanelli Paolo SN Tavoloni 1070 croc

DNF 10561 LA ISLA Ferluga Enrico STV 1050 croc

DNF ITA 14626 NEMBO SPEED Fornasaro YCA 1050 croc

1 5460 UP2U Nave Gianluca SVBG 999 croc

2 ITA 3264 ASTEROPE II Cibibin Massimo STV 999 croc

3 ITA 12693 MORGANA Anselmi Maurizio SNG 1022 croc

4 ITA 12918 ZIZA Pascolini Roberto SN Laguna 998 croc

5 ITA 8723 OLYMPIA Sistiani Franco SNG 998 croc

6 2380 DAYBYDAY Petronio GiorgioGrassato Monica SNG 970 croc

7 5801 PIACERE IMMENSO Piola Pierpaolo SNG 999 croc

DNF 1009 ISSIMA Causo Nicola Amici d.mare 1010 croc

1 ITA 16851 KIMEZUKA Godini Giuliano STV 930 croc

2 ITA 15844 FURKOLKJAAF Polo Massimo CVAM 912 croc

3 ITA 12390 SELVE Tomsic PaoloTomsic Franco SNG 940 croc

4 ITA 16764 AIRONE Sgroi Antonino SNL 950 croc

5 3411 MILU' Giannini Ferruccio LNI Grado 940 croc

6 13872 TAKE TWO Mamolo Umberto YCA 948 croc

7 ITA 580 SPITZ Cernaz Miro SVBG 940 croc

8 ITA 7780 AMMUINA Scoppa Raffaele SNG 916 croc

9 ITA 1744 SILVA Stiglic Egidio SNG 890 croc

10 2436 GIULIA Dudine Nerio SNG 940 croc

11 4217 MAU III Detoni Valter SVBG 909 croc

DNF ITA 1895 GIGLIO ROSSO Coslovich LorenzoCoslovich Claudio SNLaguna 940 croc

DNF ITA 5716 MARIPOSA Perucchini Pietro SNG 930 croc

1 ITA 14729 ARGENTOVIVO Gustin Dario S89 875 croc

2 5101 ZOGATOLO Marsi Fulvio CDVM 870 croc

3 ITA 648 POLVERE DI STELLE Velasco Giorgio CDVM 844 croc

DNF 237 CHUPA Bembo Giordano STSM 815 croc

1 ITA 8284 MAAT KA RA Rovelli PAOLO Pol.S.Marco 600 croc

2 2410 SAVA Bortolamasi Stefano asd Sist.89 670 croc

3 3247 YOGHI Lorenzi Lucia CDVM 761 croc

4 ITA 389 PRIMULAROSSA Collodel Marco SNPJ 732 croc



5 ITA 12455 CAVALLO PAZZO Primossi Mauro STV 750 croc

6 7958 TERGESTE 20 Bellotto Sergio asd Sist.89 760 croc

7 4255 ELENA Morelli Gabriella STV 695 croc

DNF ITA 239 PAXOS Tugliach Mario SNG 770 croc

OCS ITA 454 BRIGANTE TRIBURZI Feri Francesco DNS 730 croc

DNS ITA 14739 BRIGHELLA Scarpa GermanoTavasani Gabriella SCA Grado 1650 croc

1 1112 MARIO Jagodic Walter SVBG 600 METEOR

2 ITA 596 DIABOLIK De Monte FedericoBrescacin Mauro SNG 600 METEOR

3 ITA 720 SCHIZZO Puzzi Sara SVOC 600 METEOR

4 ITA 461 ANTARES Pagnani Paolo TREVISO S.C. 600 METEOR

5 ITA 688 LET'S GO Lezzi Roberto TREVISO S.C. 600 METEOR

1 USA G 999 J ONE MILLIGOR Simeoni Lorenzo SNLaguna 1219 regata

1 EUR 36008 COLUMBIA Camerotto Natale DNS 1099 regata

1 TRS 001 ESCO MATTO Babich Christian LNI Ts 830 regata

1 ITA 777 ODA LISCA Clavarino Andrea Pol.S.Marco 770 regata

2 SLO 367 IGRACA Baschiera Massimo STSM 770 regata

3 ITA 4663 AZZURRA Miliz Tomaz YC CUPA 660 regata

4 ITA 7701 MEZAMUJA Ferraro Antonino CDVM 767 regata

5 ITA 25265 FINE DEL MONDO Carciotti Fulvia asd Sist.89 751 regata

1 ITA 16861 RAPTOR Masoli Antonio SVBG 914 croc

2 ITA 046 GUFO Nobile Roberto asd Sist.89 860 UFO

DNF ITA 13228 BARRAONDA Ferluga FrancoProvvedani Lucio STV 1200 regata
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